
BAR STOOL
BAR STOOL WIDE
SWIVEL BAR STOOL
SWIVEL BAR STOOL WIDE
COUNTER STOOL
COUNTER STOOL WIDE
SWIVEL COUNTER STOOL
SWIVEL COUNTER STOOL WIDE

BS-1642

BS-W-1642

BS-1642-SW

BS-W-1642-SW

CS-1642

CS-W-1642

CS-1642-SW

CS-W-1642-SW

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

20.5 x 23.5 x 46.5

22.5 x 23.5 x 46.5

20.5 x 23.5 x 47.5

22.5 x 23.5 x 47.5

20.5 x 23.5 x 40

22.5 x 23.5 x 40

20.5 x 23.5 x 41

22.5 x 23.5 x 41

ASCOT BAR STOOL & COUNTER STOOL
SOLID 

(UP THE BOLT)

2 YDS

3.5 YDS

2 YDS

3.5 YDS

2 YDS

3.5 YDS

2 YDS

3.5 YDS

2 YDS

3 YDS

2 YDS

3 YDS

2 YDS

3 YDS

2 YDS

3 YDS

SOLID 
(RAILROADED)

LEATHER SQ.
FT. REQ.

40

57

40

57

40

57

40

57

SELECT WOOD FINISHES, METAL FINISHES &  

NAILHEADS AVAILABLE

W x D x H 
(INCHES)

ITEM NUMBER
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40 LBS

45 LBS

40 LBS

45 LBS

40 LBS

45 LBS

40 LBS

45 LBS

BAR STOOL

BAR STOOL WIDE

SWIVEL BAR STOOL

SWIVEL BAR STOOL WIDE

COUNTER STOOL

COUNTER STOOL WIDE

SWIVEL COUNTER STOOL

SWIVEL COUNTER STOOL WIDE

BAR STOOL

BAR STOOL WIDE

SWIVEL BAR STOOL

SWIVEL BAR STOOL WIDE

COUNTER STOOL

COUNTER STOOL WIDE

SWIVEL COUNTER STOOL

SWIVEL COUNTER STOOL WIDE

2 / 2

3 / 3.5

2 / 2

3 / 3.5

2 / 2

3 / 3.5

2 / 2

3 / 3.5

2.5 / 2.5

3.5 / 4

2.5 / 2.5

3.5 / 4

2.5 / 2.5

3.5 / 4

2.5 / 2.5

3.5 / 4

2.5 / 2.5

3.5 / 4

2.5 / 2.5

3.5 / 4

2.5 / 2.5

3.5 / 4

2.5 / 2.5

3.5 / 4

2.5 / 3

4 / 4.5

2.5 / 3

4 / 4.5

2.5 / 3

4 / 4.5

2.5 / 3

4 / 4.5

3 / 3

4 / 5

3 / 3

4 / 5

3 / 3

4 / 5

3 / 3

 4 / 5

ADDITIONAL DIMENSIONS:

NOTES:

NAILHEAD PLACEMENT:

FABRIC YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS:

RAILROADED / UP THE BOLT

SOLID 1-7.9" 8-14.9" 15-27.9" 28-36.9"

WEIGHT:

AROUND BASE / UP AROUND OUTSIDE ARM / ALONG BACK TOP

BS-1642

SEAT HEIGHT: 29"

SEAT DEPTH: 19.5"

ARM HEIGHT: 36.5"

SEAT WIDTH: 17"

CS-W-1642

SEAT HEIGHT: 24"

SEAT DEPTH: 19.5"

ARM HEIGHT: 30"

SEAT WIDTH: 19"

BS-1642-SW

SEAT HEIGHT: 30"

SEAT DEPTH: 19.5"

ARM HEIGHT: 37.5"

SEAT WIDTH: 17"

CS-W-1642-SW

SEAT HEIGHT: 25"

SEAT DEPTH: 19.5"

ARM HEIGHT: 31"

SEAT WIDTH: 19"

BS-W-1642

SEAT HEIGHT: 29"

SEAT DEPTH: 19.5"

ARM HEIGHT: 36.5"

SEAT WIDTH: 19"

CS-1642

SEAT HEIGHT: 24"

SEAT DEPTH: 19.5"

ARM HEIGHT: 30"

SEAT WIDTH: 17"

BS-W-1642-SW

SEAT HEIGHT: 30"

SEAT DEPTH: 19.5"

ARM HEIGHT: 37.5"

SEAT WIDTH: 19"

CS-1642-SW

SEAT HEIGHT: 25"

SEAT DEPTH: 19.5"

ARM HEIGHT: 31"

SEAT WIDTH: 17"


